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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

B

COMUNICACAQO 20

Domingo ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km
Warm Up SM3 / Pro 30/07/2017 09:50. ..-...
Qualify (20:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Diff Time of Day
7 1:28.150 +2.786 10:02:21.429
(232) Wagner Alex Pavaneli 8 1:27.450 +2.086 10:03:48.879
1 1:24.359 +13.775 9:52:19.254 9 1:25.364 - 10:05:14.243
2 1:13.904 +3.320 9:53:33.158 10 1:30.554 +5.190 10:06:44.797
3 1:13.001 +2.417 9:54:46.159
4 1:11.526 +0.942 9:55:57.685 (97) Marcia Reis
5 1:13.560 +2.976 9:57:11.245 1 1:49.693 +15.507 9:53:28.215
6 1:13.176 +2.592 9:58:24.421 2 1:41.864 +7.678 9:55:10.079
7 1:11.594 +1.010 9:59:36.015 3 1:34.186 | - 9:56:44.265
8 1:13.668 +3.084 10:00:49.683
9 1:11.885 +1.301 10:02:01.568
10 1:11.458 +0.874 10:03:13.026
11 1:11.863 +1.279 10:04:24.889
12 1:11.431 +0.847 10:05:36.320
13 1:18.716 +8.132 10:06:55.036
14 2:58.666 +1:48.082 10:09:53.702
15 1:10.584 - 10:11:04.286
(1) Tiago da Silva Marques
1 1:16.919 +5.671 9:51:18.928
2 1:12.293 +1.045 9:52:31.221
3 1:11.248 - 9:53:42.469
4 1:11.872 +0.624 9:54:54.341
(6) Denis Ramos
1 1:31.292 +16.680 9:53:16.033
2 1:14.864 +0.252 9:54:30.897
3 1:16.497 +1.885 9:55:47.394
4 1:14.612 - 9:57:02.006
5 2:06.248 +51.636 9:50:08.254
(88) Fabio Teixeira Florian
1 1:27.683 +11.812 9:51:39.293
2 2:03.900 +48.029 9:53:43.193
3 1:23.064 +7.193 9:55:06.257
4 1:18.767 +2.896 9:56:25.024
5 1:17.344 +1.473 9:57:42.368
6 1:17.143 +1.272 9:58:59.511
7 1:15.871 - 10:00:15.382
(111) Bruno Galardi Fernandes
1 1:28.809 +11.365 9:51:37.991
2 1:20.419 +2.975 9:52:58.410
3 1:17.444 - 9:54:15.854
(8) Marcelo Caetano da Silva
1 1:21.734 - 9:53:28.803
(235) Fabiano Schoeder
1 1:31.144 +9.123 9:51:34.848
2 1:25.899 +3.878 9:53:00.747
3 1:23.593 +1.572 9:54:24.340
4 1:23.871 +1.850 9:55:48.211
5 1:22.021 - 9:57:10.232
6 1:23.841 +1.820 9:58:34.073
7 1:37.751 +15.730 10:00:11.824
8 1:29.771 +7.750 10:01:41.595
9 1:22.414 +0.393 10:03:04.009
(68) Cleiton Neres
1 1:39.645 +14.281 9:53:22.519
2 1:32.120 +6.756 9:54:54.639
3 1:30.543 +5.179 9:56:25.182
4 1:29.307 +3.943 9:57:54.489
5 1:29.901 +4.537 9:59:24.390
6 1:28.889 +3.525 10:00:53.279
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